Dunne the month of July we swept eighteen hundred and forty-two (1842) miles of streets, and 
a m o v e d I r t v sJven thousand five hundre? and seventy-two (47,573) loads of ashes twenty-four 
S o u l n d fifty-nine (24,759) loads of street sweepings, and nine hundred and four 
(904) loads of garbage. 

Expenses for Month of July. 

For street sweepers, as per pay-rolls ° 'm8 « 
For P. D. cart drivers, as per pay-rolls £ £ £ 
For hired carts, as per pay-rolls.. 
For dump expenses, as per pay-rolls • • '22 
For unloading garbage and care of scows, as per pay-rolls g g g